State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:32 AM 06/20/2018 FILED 08:32 AM 06/20/2018 SR 20185254142 - File Number 6940097

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF Lenora International LLC

(A Delaware Limited Liability Company)

First: The name of the limited liability company is: Lenora International LLC

<u>Second</u>: Its registered office in the State of Delaware is located at 16192 Coastal Highway, Lewes, Delaware 19958, County of Sussex. The registered agent in charge thereof is Harvard Business Services, Inc.

Third: The Members of the company, who shall serve until their successors are elected are:

Mr. Branislav Tomasevic DOB: 25.09.1987 Personal number: 1243519531 Mitrovica Republic of Kosovo

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being fully authorized to execute and file this document have signed below and executed this Certificate of Formation on this June 15, 2018.

Harvard Business Services, Inc., Authorized Person By: Heather A. Manerchia, Assistant Secretary

Mostly C. Manerclin

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT WITHOUT APPOINTMENT OF A SUCCESSOR REGISTERED AGENT

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 18-104(d) of Title 6 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned agent for service of process, in order to resign as agent without appointment of a successor agent, hereby certifies that:

- 1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is LENORA INTERNATIONAL LLC.
- 2. The name of the resigning agent is HARVARD BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.
- 3. That written notice of resignation was given to the affected Limited Liability Company at least 30 days prior to the filing of the certificate by mailing or delivering such notice to the Limited Liability Company at its address last known to the registered agent on 08/15/2019.
- 4. The undersigned registered agent has submitted the last provided communications contact information to the Secretary of State as required by Section 18-104(d) of Title 6.

By:

Name: Michael J. Bell

President of Title:

HARVARD BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.